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This show opens on Saturday 2

September 2023 and will finish on

Saturday 7 October 2023. 

Arts Project Australia's gallery is in

Collingwood yards. It is located on

Level 1 of the Perry Street

building.

This show will be held at the Arts

Project Australia gallery. 

Exhibition information

Within My Skin is a group show of

Arts Project Australia artists and

guest artist Ema Shin. 
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Exhibition information

This show features art by Arts

Project Australia artists Emily

Dober, Bronwyn Hack, Sammy-Jo

Matta and Lisa Reid.

Some of the work in this show is
abstract art. This means that the
shapes and colours do not look the
same in real life as they do in the
artwork.

This show is curated by Jodie Kipps

and Alysia Rees. 

Within My Skin

The images on the left are of some

of the artworks in the show.

This show has soft sculptures,

paintings, photographs and drawings. 

This show also features art by Ema

Shin.
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Featured artists

Bronwyn Hack

Bronwyn Hack was born in Melbourne in

1979. 

She joined Arts Project Australia in

2011.

Bronwyn makes paintings, ceramics,

prints and textiles.

Bronwyn makes art about people,

animals and the body. 

The images on the left are some of

Bronwyn's ceramic works in the show.
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Featured artists

Emily Dober

Emily Dober was born in Melbourne in

1992. 

Emily joined Arts Project Australia in

2010.

Emily makes her artwork with pencil, ink,

paint and images which she cuts out from

magazines. 

Emily makes paintings, drawings and

collages. 

The images on the left are some of

Emily's collages in the show.

Collages are artworks made by using

many different images and art materials

to make a new image. 
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Featured artists

Lisa Reid

Lisa Reid was born in Melbourne in 1975. 

Lisa joined Arts Project Australia in 2002.

Lisa's makes art about her favourite

objects, her life and people.

Lisa makes ceramics, paintings,

drawings, prints and animations.

The images on the left are some of Lisa's

drawings in the show.

Lisa's drawings in this show are of bodies.

They were drawn with greylead pencil. 
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Featured artists

Sammi-Jo Matta

Sammi-Jo was born in Melbourne in

2000. 

Sammi-Jo joined Arts Project Australia in

2016.

Sammi-Jo makes her drawings using

paint and charcoal. 

Sammi-Jo makes art about objects,

people and images she sees in

advertisements. 

Sammi-Jo makes drawings and paintings

on paper.

The images on the left are some of

Sammi-Jo's drawings in the show.
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Featured artists

Ema Shin

Ema was born in Japan and moved to

Melbourne in 2010.

Ema studied printingmaking in Japan.

Ema makes tapestries, prints, books and

objects using many different materials.

Ema makes art about the body. 

Ema Shin is a guest artist.

The images on the left are some of Ema's

artworks in the show.

Tapestries are images made by weaving

many pieces of thread together. 
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Visit our website for more updates
www.artsproject.org.au

Email: gallery@artsproject.org.au

For more information

Call: (03) 9482 4484

Follow us on instagram
@artsprojectaust 


